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CARPATHIA EQUUS CUP 2010

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Lócz, 31. 7. 2010

40
QUIDA 06508

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC1
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Quido 2258
Sheila VS 113306

SVK TK
  0   5  42,69Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

19
DÁMA 3 06468

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Katarína Balážová

Bob-herceg-2 1948
Nevella Star 202800006

J7 Maďarský športový kô
  0   9  42,35Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

50
ÁRON 07275

04144 Rožňava Paradiso DC3
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Nelicentovaný
Neznáma05

J6 Kríženec
  0  11  48,46Milan HORVÁTH

 

45
NIRCOLIEN 06769

00196 Košice Sheradon JK4
Dalibor Kurek

Ircolando
Irina15

KWPN
  0  11  48,95Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

39
AMOR DE LOCZ 07148

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC5
JUDr.Michal Švandtner

Mirage de Solomieu 3
Anikia de Ladouye 3904

SVK TK
  0  12  45,07Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

17
TURBÍNKA 06455

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931709

D3 SVK TK
  0  12  49,33Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

57
SZÉDÍTİ HUN

HUN HUN7   0  12  49,35Klaudia MOLNÁR
 

44
RAMAJAS 07020

00196 Košice Sheradon JK8
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Carismo 905
Sissi 343405

SVK TK
  0  12  49,61Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

46
CORIDA 05504

00198 Číž JO Cason9
Vinogold s.r.o.

Renommee 514  316820
Casanova 9  64009

SVK TK (Re 8)
  0  15  52,41Robert HALÁSZ

 

61
AMOR 5 06576

04016 Makov Čierne10
JK Makov Čierne

Nexo 3573
Anita 3625/9707

J6 Hafling
  1  59,67Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

60
BARMAN 2 06577

04018 Makov Čierne11
Milan Katolícky

Gold Crest (USA)
Bel Surprise (IRL)08

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  1  62,07Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

49
LANDA 07014

04887 Rožňava Paradiso DC12
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Neznámy
Neznáma14

J5 Kríženec
  4  55,41Viktória KIRÁLYOVÁ

 

11
DELTA 2 07079

03910 Trebostovo JS13
Polet Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Desi04

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  58,66Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

51
RASCALL 05758

03832 Rožňava Paradiso DC14
Petra Martočková

Roland 4516  2269382
Jerome 166907

J6 SVK TK
  5  59,21Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

58
LUNA HUN

HUN HUN15   7  68,81Lajos HATVANI
 

48
LAURA 6 07015

04678 Rožňava Paradiso DC16
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Lyrika 100710

J5 SVK TK
  9  77,71Lea HRONCOVÁ

 

55
SEVEN DAY 06877

04006 Lučenec JA SOŠ17
Nikoleta Činčurová

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Bea 17906

J7 SVK TK
 25  75,49Nikoleta ČINČUROVÁ

 

47
SCAMPOLO 42 / SENDY 06449

02874 Rimavská Sobota Carmina18
Vinogold s.r.o.

Scampolo 1
Robinson 24 57308

SVK TK
 vyl.Lucia SIHELSKÁ

 

56
ADLEN HUN

HUN HUN18  vyl.Tímea GYURINA
 

18
TIBET 05118

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi20
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma11

D3 Kríženec
 vzdalKatarína OČOVANOVÁ
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CARPATHIA EQUUS CUP 2010

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Hobby cup
95 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Lócz, 31. 7. 2010

9
ČUJNÁ 06524

04018 Makov Čierne1
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  0   0  42,13Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

24
GENERÁL 04807

00487 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Ing.Petra Navrátilová

Neznámy
Neznáma13

Kríženec
  0   4  36,55Petra NAVRÁTILOVÁ

 

10
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne3
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)09

J6 Furioso
  0   4  39,23Filip VAVRICA

 

61
AMOR 5 06576

04016 Makov Čierne4
JK Makov Čierne

Nexo 3573
Anita 3625/9707

J6 Hafling
  0   9  45,17Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

19
DÁMA 3 06468

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Katarína Balážová

Bob-herceg-2 1948
Nevella Star 202800006

J7 Maďarský športový kô
  4  45,05Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

55
SEVEN DAY 06877

04006 Lučenec JA SOŠ6
Nikoleta Činčurová

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Bea 17906

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Nikoleta ČINČUROVÁ
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CARPATHIA EQUUS CUP 2010

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
330 EUR

Lócz, 31. 7. 2010

41
MINSK 05514

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC1
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Promyk (POL)
Sariana des Cordes10

FRA
  0  46,48Aliaksandr SERAKOV

100 EUR

40
QUIDA 06508

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC2
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Quido 2258
Sheila VS 113306

SVK TK
  0  50,24Aliaksandr SERAKOV

80 EUR

6
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora3
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100505

J7 SVK TK
  0  51,32Daniel SÝKORA

60 EUR

2
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát4
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255310

J7 SVK TK
  0  51,92Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

40 EUR

17
TURBÍNKA 06455

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931709

D3 SVK TK
  0  54,24Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

30 EUR

48
LAURA 6 07015

04678 Rožňava Paradiso DC6
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Lyrika 100710

J5 SVK TK
  0  55,5Lea HRONCOVÁ

20 EUR

57
SZÉDÍTİ HUN

HUN HUN7   0  59,05Klaudia MOLNÁR
 

11
DELTA 2 07079

03910 Trebostovo JS8
Polet Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Desi04

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  61,04Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

24
GENERÁL 04807

00487 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub9
Ing.Petra Navrátilová

Neznámy
Neznáma13

Kríženec
  0  61,9Petra NAVRÁTILOVÁ

 

45
NIRCOLIEN 06769

00196 Košice Sheradon JK10
Dalibor Kurek

Ircolando
Irina15

KWPN
  0  63,33Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

35
LEON 04624

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK11
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57112

SVK TK
  4  48,35Yanina HARANINA

 

20
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam12
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059106

SVK TK
  4  52,97Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

10
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne13
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)09

J6 Furioso
  4  55,43Filip VAVRICA

 

15
LEONARDO 4 06042

02133 Trebostovo JS14
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153507

SVK TK
  4  62,23Michal ŽÁK

 

9
ČUJNÁ 06524

04018 Makov Čierne15
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  63,11Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

12
CANTU 07203

03910 Trebostovo JS16
Polet spol. s r.o.

Contender 210023884
Ibarra 21008199412

D4 Holsteiner
  6  69,01Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

1
FANTASTIKA F 06133

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát17
Chovpol-Kanát

Furioso XXV 3536
Fantaghiro 1506

J7 Furioso (F XXV-14)
  6  69,71Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

39
AMOR DE LOCZ 07148

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC18
JUDr.Michal Švandtner

Mirage de Solomieu 3
Anikia de Ladouye 3904

SVK TK
  8  52,87Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

22
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam19
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30713

J7 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  8  56,1Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

58
LUNA HUN

HUN HUN20   8  63,97Lajos HATVANI
 

60
BARMAN 2 06577

04018 Makov Čierne21
Milan Katolícky

Gold Crest (USA)
Bel Surprise (IRL)08

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  9  64,73Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

34
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK22
Dušan Sabó

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56908

SVK TK
  9  67,81Yanina HARANINA

 

30
REMUS 2 05028

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ23
Dana Pappová

Pico s.v. 4506
Rebeka VS-90810

J8 SVK TK
 10  70,28Lucia PAPPOVÁ

 

52
RASCALL 05758

03832 Rožňava Paradiso DC24
Petra Martočková

Roland 4516  2269382
Jerome 166907

J6 SVK TK
 10  70,68Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

49
LANDA 07014

04887 Rožňava Paradiso DC25
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Neznámy
Neznáma14

J5 Kríženec
 12  63,5Viktória KIRÁLYOVÁ

 

23
CAVALERO 05272

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam26
Zdeno Kuchár

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699409

J7 Oldenburger
 16  85,09Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

46
CORIDA 05504

00198 Číž JO Cason27
Vinogold s.r.o.

Renommee 514  316820
Casanova 9  64009

SVK TK (Re 8)
 17  98,2Robert HALÁSZ

 

32
WALIS 05532

04433 Detva Pozana JK28
Dušan Sabo

Watergatte 2521
Gitka JM 443509

J6 CZE TK
 18  69,22Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

8
CALISTA 06640

00147 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny29
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Karmen VS 023805

SVK TK
 18  71,19Ján DOLNÝ

 

31
BARONKA 2 06966

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ30
Dana Pappová

Pernod 2732 s.v.
Benetka 68/54609

J8 CZE TK
 22 100,84Lucia PAPPOVÁ

 

44
RAMAJAS 07020

00196 Košice Sheradon JK31
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Carismo 905
Sissi 343405

SVK TK
 25  67,77Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

50
ÁRON 07275

04144 Rožňava Paradiso DC32
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Nelicentovaný
Neznáma05

J6 Kríženec
 vyl.Milan HORVÁTH

 

56
ADLEN HUN

HUN HUN32  vyl.Tímea GYURINA
 



CARPATHIA EQUUS CUP 2010

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
660 EUR

Lócz, 31. 7. 2010

13
CHARLATAN Z 04862

02133 Trebostovo JS1
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109611

BEL TK
  0   0  44,69Michal ŽÁK

195 EUR

36
ROMEO 06704

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK2
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86707

CZE TK
  0   1  47,3Yanina HARANINA

175 EUR

2
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát3
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255310

J7 SVK TK
  0   8  38,74Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

130 EUR

20
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059106

SVK TK
  0   8  41,43Lucia KOSKOVÁ

80 EUR

16
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J5
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243514

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  0   8  42,8Ján LAUČEK

50 EUR

53
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Rakovo JS6
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152108

Kríženec
  0  12  50,74Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

30 EUR

3
KUBO 06047

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL7
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla09

SVK TK
  0  30  60,95Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

4
LUCKY LUKE 07158

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL8
Gemgal Rožňava

Canabis 210071295
Caretina 33107360005

Oldenburger
  1  66,33Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

5
KOMÉTA 4 05955

00719 Motešice Sýkora9
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M07

SVK TK
  2  70,07Marián SÝKORA

 

41
MINSK 05514

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC10
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Promyk (POL)
Sariana des Cordes10

FRA
  4  58,63Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

7
NICOLKA 06443

03964 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny11
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174906

Y9 SVK TK
  4  60,3Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 

21
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam12
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27510

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  4  60,44Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

35
LEON 04624

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK13
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57112

SVK TK
  4  60,77Yanina HARANINA

 

12
CANTU 07203

03910 Trebostovo JS14
Polet spol. s r.o.

Contender 210023884
Ibarra 21008199412

D4 Holsteiner
  4  61,61Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

59
FARUN 05221

04411 Lučenec Várady15
Robert Várady

Przedswit XVII 4304
Harun 11  24810

J6 Furioso (P XVII-50)
  4  64,74Tomáš VÁRADY

 

15
LEONARDO 4 06042

02133 Trebostovo JS16
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153507

SVK TK
  5  66,38Michal ŽÁK

 

43
PAPS D'ARTEMARE 05805

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC17
07

  5  67,36Aliaksandr SERAKOV
 

22
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam18
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30713

J7 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  6  71,92Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

1
FANTASTIKA F 06133

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát19
Chovpol-Kanát

Furioso XXV 3536
Fantaghiro 1506

J7 Furioso (F XXV-14)
  8  54,42Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

34
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK20
Dušan Sabó

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56908

SVK TK
  8  63,47Yanina HARANINA

 

14
ARWEN 06906

02133 Trebostovo JS21
Polet Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678608

Holsteiner
 10  70,89Michal ŽÁK

 

6
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora22
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100505

J7 SVK TK
 12  63,12Daniel SÝKORA

 

23
CAVALERO 05272

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam23
Zdeno Kuchár

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699409

J7 Oldenburger
 16  87,09Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

8
CALISTA 06640

00147 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny24
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Karmen VS 023805

SVK TK
 23  74,56Ján DOLNÝ

 

54
LEJLA 05871

04271 Rakovo JS25
Viktória Kopecká

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118407

SVK TK
 25  93,63Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

32
WALIS 05532

04433 Detva Pozana JK26
Dušan Sabo

Watergatte 2521
Gitka JM 443509

J6 CZE TK
 30  73,62Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

31
BARONKA 2 06966

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ27
Dana Pappová

Pernod 2732 s.v.
Benetka 68/54609

J8 CZE TK
 31  98,72Lucia PAPPOVÁ

 

30
REMUS 2 05028

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ28
Dana Pappová

Pico s.v. 4506
Rebeka VS-90810

J8 SVK TK
 45 109,3Lucia PAPPOVÁ

 

*rf /Súťaž č.4 3. 8. 2010 17:02:31 1Str:



CARPATHIA EQUUS CUP 2010

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok L - Cena Carpathia Equicenter Torna ľa
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.3
1000 EUR

Lócz, 31. 7. 2010

36
ROMEO 06704

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK1
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86707

CZE TK
  0   0  12  49,96Yanina HARANINA

310 EUR

13
CHARLATAN Z 04862

02133 Trebostovo JS2
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109611

BEL TK
  0   0  vyl.Michal ŽÁK

250 EUR

38
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK3
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649207

Hannoveraner
  0   4  50,33Yanina HARANINA

200 EUR

7
NICOLKA 06443

03964 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny4
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174906

Y9 SVK TK
  0   8  48,93Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

140 EUR

21
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27510

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   8  50,82Lucia KOSKOVÁ

100 EUR

37
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK6
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259808

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  4  68,63Yanina HARANINA

 

4
LUCKY LUKE 07158

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL7
Gemgal Rožňava

Canabis 210071295
Caretina 33107360005

Oldenburger
  6  82,74Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

5
KOMÉTA 4 05955

00719 Motešice Sýkora8
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M07

SVK TK
  8  65,83Marián SÝKORA

 

33
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK9
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999609

J6 Hannoveraner
  8  71,32Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

43
PAPS D'ARTEMARE 05805

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC10
07

  8  71,58Aliaksandr SERAKOV
 

16
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J11
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243514

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
 12  63,86Ján LAUČEK

 

42
MIRAGE DE COLMIEU 05515

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC12
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Val de France
Taxylone du Page10

FRA
 12  74,51Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

53
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Rakovo JS13
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152108

Kríženec
 14  84,32Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

14
ARWEN 06906

02133 Trebostovo JS14
Polet Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678608

Holsteiner
 16  76,08Michal ŽÁK

 

59
FARUN 05221

04411 Lučenec Várady15
Robert Várady

Przedswit XVII 4304
Harun 11  24810

J6 Furioso (P XVII-50)
 17  78,02Tomáš VÁRADY

 

54
LEJLA 05871

04271 Rakovo JS16
Viktória Kopecká

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118407

SVK TK
 26 107,71Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

3
KUBO 06047

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL17
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla09

SVK TK
 36 116,42Tomáš KRÁLIK
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